5a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en Can Via Racket Club

Fecha/lugar
05/07/24 21:30

05/07/24 21:30

05/07/24 22:20

05/07/24 22:20

05/07/24 2310

05/07/24 2310

Calendario: 3a Masculina / Grupo B

Local

Ferran Romero Ojeda
Gonzalo Rotea San Luis

David Asensio
Sergio Vega

Roger Garcia
Alvaro Marti De Las Heras

Carlos Rodriguez Roman
Alain Pieren Paco

Ferran Romero Ojeda
Gonzalo Rotea San Luis

Roger Garcia
Alvaro Marti De Las Heras

1/1

Resultado

7-9

6-9

9-3

5-9

4-9

9-2

Visitante

Carlos Rodriguez Roman
Alain Pieren Paco

Roger Garcia
Alvaro Marti De Las Heras

Ferran Romero Ojeda
Gonzalo Rotea San Luis

David Asensio
Sergio Vega

David Asensio
Sergio Vega

Carlos Rodriguez Roman
Alain Pieren Paco
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